
                                    Wauzeka-Steuben Invitational
                                         Krachey/Enke Fields
                                         Wauzeka, Wisconsin
                                           August 29, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 9453  Nora Jillson                  11  Boscobel                      22:28.6  7:15 
      2    2 9458  Aleya Kliesner                12  Boscobel                      22:40.7  7:18 
      3    3 9489  Autumn Jacks                  12  Kickapoo/La Farge             23:40.2  7:38 
      4    4 9495  Jadence Nagel                 11  Kickapoo/La Farge             24:48.9  8:00 
      5    5 9483  Kendal Andolsek                9  Kickapoo/La Farge             25:21.8  8:10 
      6    6 9628  Natalie Wright                10  Wauzeka-Steuben               26:02.8  8:24 
      7    7 9462  Aubrey Seep                   10  Boscobel                      26:21.3  8:29 
      8    8 9452  Lilah Glasbrenner             12  Boscobel                      26:31.1  8:33 
      9    9 9464  Faith Vande Hey               12  Boscobel                      26:35.9  8:34 
     10   10 9459  Grace Manning                 11  Boscobel                      26:47.9  8:38 
     11   11 9485  Breylyn Culver                10  Kickapoo/La Farge             27:18.8  8:48 
     12   12 9568  Allison Mathies               11  Prairie du Chien              28:38.6  9:14 
     13   13 9450  Hannah Dilley                  9  Boscobel                      28:57.6  9:20 
     14   14 9617  Isabella Bunders              10  Wauzeka-Steuben               29:23.0  9:28 
     15   15 9621  Mallory McCullick              9  Wauzeka-Steuben               29:57.8  9:39 
     16   16 9626  Emma Udelhoven                10  Wauzeka-Steuben               30:13.1  9:44 
     17      9611  Maggie Wedig                  11  Shullsburg/Belmont            30:46.3  9:55 
     18      9463  Nakia Stitzer                  9  Boscobel                      30:55.9  9:58 
     19      9451  Makenzie Dremsa                9  Boscobel                      30:58.1  9:59 
     20      9532  Mazie Theorin                 10  Pecatonica/Argyle             30:58.6  9:59 
     21      9584  Cayley Carter                 10  Riverdale                     31:08.1 10:02 
     22      9581  Rylie Bearce                  11  Riverdale                     31:13.5 10:04 
     23   17 9487  Hailey Gander                 12  Kickapoo/La Farge             31:17.0 10:05 
     24      9530  Sophie Howard                  9  Pecatonica/Argyle             31:55.0 10:17 
     25   18 9625  Leah Peralta                  10  Wauzeka-Steuben               34:46.6 11:12 
     26   19 9574  Lexi Trebus                    9  Prairie du Chien              34:50.9 11:13 
     27   20 9567  Alivia Landt                   9  Prairie du Chien              35:24.3 11:24 
     28   21 9494  Aubrey Merry                   9  Kickapoo/La Farge             36:51.0 11:52 
     29      9585  Megan Kruel                   10  Riverdale                     37:24.6 12:03 
     30   22 9569  Katelyn Mathies                9  Prairie du Chien              38:35.2 12:26 
     31   23 9575  Autumn Yttrie                  9  Prairie du Chien              38:50.5 12:31 
     32      9610  Allie Walker                  11  Shullsburg/Belmont            39:21.3 12:41 
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                                     **** Girls' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    27  Boscobel                                   (24:55.6  124:37.6 4:07.3)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Nora Jillson              11 22:28.6
       2      2  Aleya Kliesner            12 22:40.7
       3      7  Aubrey Seep               10 26:21.3
       4      8  Lilah Glasbrenner         12 26:31.1
       5      9  Faith Vande Hey           12 26:35.9
       6   ( 10) Grace Manning             11 26:47.9
       7   ( 13) Hannah Dilley              9 28:57.6

       2.    40  Kickapoo/La Farge                          (26:29.4  132:26.7 7:36.8)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Autumn Jacks              12 23:40.2
       2      4  Jadence Nagel             11 24:48.9
       3      5  Kendal Andolsek            9 25:21.8
       4     11  Breylyn Culver            10 27:18.8
       5     17  Hailey Gander             12 31:17.0
       6   ( 21) Aubrey Merry               9 36:51.0

       3.    69  Wauzeka-Steuben                            (30:04.7  150:23.3 8:43.8)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Natalie Wright            10 26:02.8
       2     14  Isabella Bunders          10 29:23.0
       3     15  Mallory McCullick          9 29:57.8
       4     16  Emma Udelhoven            10 30:13.1
       5     18  Leah Peralta              10 34:46.6

       4.    96  Prairie du Chien                           (35:15.9  176:19.510:11.9)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Allison Mathies           11 28:38.6
       2     19  Lexi Trebus                9 34:50.9
       3     20  Alivia Landt               9 35:24.3
       4     22  Katelyn Mathies            9 38:35.2
       5     23  Autumn Yttrie              9 38:50.5
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                             **** Girls' Middle School 1.2 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1      9496  Aubrey White-Murphy            6  Kickapoo/La Farge              9:14.3  7:42 
      2    1 9627  Abby Wright                    7  Wauzeka-Steuben                9:23.1  7:50 
      3      9531  Emma Johnsen                   7  Pecatonica/Argyle              9:30.3  7:56 
      4    2 9460  Ali Morovitz                   7  Boscobel                       9:39.6  8:03 
      5      9588  Millie Schneider               7  Riverdale                      9:47.8  8:10 
      6    3 9461  Payten Sander                  8  Boscobel                       9:56.2  8:17 
      7    4 9623  Kendra Mitchell                7  Wauzeka-Steuben               10:09.4  8:28 
      8    5 9465  Tuff Ward                      7  Boscobel                      10:22.0  8:39 
      9    6 9573  Briar Smith                    6  Prairie du Chien              10:23.2  8:40 
     10    7 9620  Taylin Martin                  6  Wauzeka-Steuben               10:24.8  8:41 
     11    8 9565  Greylyn Hubanks                6  Prairie du Chien              10:35.8  8:50 
     12    9 9563  Wynn Hall                      5  Prairie du Chien              10:42.2  8:56 
     13      9493  Mara McNamer                   7  Kickapoo/La Farge             10:45.3  8:58 
     14      9583  Alexis Carter                  6  Riverdale                     10:47.4  9:00 
     15   10 9562  Kaci Gebhard                   6  Prairie du Chien              10:59.2  9:10 
     16      9600  Millie Dahlberg                7  Seneca                        11:00.0  9:10 
     17   11 9566  Elouise Igou                   5  Prairie du Chien              11:00.4  9:11 
     18   12 9456  Paige Karnopp                  6  Boscobel                      11:04.4  9:14 
     19   13 9570  Lily Mathies                   6  Prairie du Chien              11:07.5  9:17 
     20      9589  Rose Schramm                   6  Riverdale                     11:08.3  9:17 
     21   14 9619  Alayna Martin                  8  Wauzeka-Steuben               11:17.0  9:25 
     22   15 9622  hayley mitchell                8  Wauzeka-Steuben               11:28.0  9:34 
     23   16 9455  Makayla Karnopp                8  Boscobel                      11:38.3  9:42 
     24      9488  Ella Goodwin-Schlifer          6  Kickapoo/La Farge             11:41.0  9:45 
     25   17 9561  Mia Campbell                   6  Prairie du Chien              11:48.7  9:51 
     26      9559  Ivy Achenbach                  5  Prairie du Chien              12:14.3 10:12 
     27      9602  Taryn Lorenz                   7  Seneca                        12:32.2 10:27 
     28   18 9618  Ali Jelinek                    8  Wauzeka-Steuben               12:47.2 10:40 
     29      9560  Bronwyn Campbell               5  Prairie du Chien              12:57.2 10:48 
     30      9527  Makenna Gilbertson             7  Pecatonica/Argyle             13:29.6 11:15 
     31      9572  Brianna Perkins                6  Prairie du Chien              13:32.9 11:18 
     32      9580  Frankie Bailey                 7  Riverdale                     14:48.4 12:21 
     33      9528  Raelee Hampton                 6  Pecatonica/Argyle             15:46.9 13:10 
     34   19 9624  Aubrey Peloch                  6  Wauzeka-Steuben               16:47.9 14:00 
     35      9601  Harper Joy                     7  Seneca                        17:06.7 14:16 
     36      9564  Amara Hill                     7  Prairie du Chien              17:28.3 14:34 
     37      9571  Natilie Mink                   6  Prairie du Chien              17:44.2 14:47 
     38   20 9454  Eve Johnston                   7  Boscobel                      17:51.3 14:53 
     39      9490  Lauren Jacks                   6  Kickapoo/La Farge             17:52.5 14:54 
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       1.    38  Boscobel                                   (10:32.1  52:40.5 1:58.7)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Ali Morovitz               7  9:39.6
       2      3  Payten Sander              8  9:56.2
       3      5  Tuff Ward                  7 10:22.0
       4     12  Paige Karnopp              6 11:04.4
       5     16  Makayla Karnopp            8 11:38.3
       6   ( 20) Eve Johnston               7 17:51.3

       2.    41  Wauzeka-Steuben                            (10:32.5  52:42.3 2:04.9)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Abby Wright                7  9:23.1
       2      4  Kendra Mitchell            7 10:09.4
       3      7  Taylin Martin              6 10:24.8
       4     14  Alayna Martin              8 11:17.0
       5     15  hayley mitchell            8 11:28.0
       6   ( 18) Ali Jelinek                8 12:47.2
       7   ( 19) Aubrey Peloch              6 16:47.9

       3.    44  Prairie du Chien                           (10:44.2  53:40.8 0:37.2)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Briar Smith                6 10:23.2
       2      8  Greylyn Hubanks            6 10:35.8
       3      9  Wynn Hall                  5 10:42.2
       4     10  Kaci Gebhard               6 10:59.2
       5     11  Elouise Igou               5 11:00.4
       6   ( 13) Lily Mathies               6 11:07.5
       7   ( 17) Mia Campbell               6 11:48.7


